Pimpeltavling Bovik 13 februari 2015
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Herrsenior

. Daniel Hedlund

. Tommy Muhr

. Thomas Larsson (Sveg)
. Anders Jonsson

. Daniel Eriksson

. Stefan Engblom

. Krille Willen

. Robert Pettersson

. Jorgen Sjolander

. Richard Eckebring

. Erik Norin

. Linus Engblom

. Bror E Olsson

. Jonas Gustavsson

. Thomas Larsson (nora gyttorp)
. Nicklas Englund

. Daniel Pappok

. Calle Bjork

. Erik Sodergards

Magnus Olsen
Anders Béacklund
Johan Wallberg
Krister Andersson
Magnus Eriksson
Remi A Dahl
Emil Sjoberg
Johnny Sundgren
Nicklas Gustavsson
Anders Thuresson
Johan Sjélen

Vikt
6485gr
4363gr
4157gr
2738gr
2398gr
1912gr
1745¢gr
1706gr
1584gr
1572qr
1535¢gr
1499qr
1497¢gr
1220gr
1209gr
1146gr
1097gr
1076gr
1023gr
1003gr
923 gr
914 gr
808 gr
615 gr
560 gr
469 gr
469 gr
433 gr
287 gr
72 gr
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Herrveteran

. Toni Reiterer

. Bengt Forsling

. Sune Engblom

. Kent Persson

. Bengt Engvall

. Lennart Forsling
. Roine Sundgren
. Micke Sundin

. Goran Andersson
. Stefan Swee

. Lars Gullstrand
. Jan Bjorkman

. Sven Andersson
. Dan Esbjors

Vikt
3911 gr
3554 gr
2707 gr
2582 gr
2328 gr
2152 gr
1682 gr
1673 gr
1361 gr
1325 gr
1253 gr
980 gr
446 gr
260 gr
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Aldre Herrveteran
. Kjell-Ake Stalberg

. Rolf Lindh

. Torbjérn Dalborg

. Gert Jonsson

. Karl-Johan Nilsson

. Kalle Persson

. B Viljo Strid

. Eivin Eriksson

. Ake Norgren

Vikt
1593 gr
1562 gr
1521 gr
1252 gr
1092 gr
854 gr
727 gr
427 gr
361 gr
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Dam Vikt
1. Monica Persson 2191 gr
2. Maj-Britt Jonsson 1217 gr
3. Lola 1152 gr
4. Janet Lindberg 1033 gr
5. Ann-Kersti Norgren 894 gr
6. Evelina Henriksen 742 gr
7. Ann-Britt Landstrom 695 gr
8. Yvonne Larsson 579 gr
9. Anne-Lie Norberg 435 gr

10. Marie Lagerstrom
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Junior Vikt

1. Fredrik Pettersson 2349gr
2. Albin Norin 1424qgr



	Pimpeltävling Bovik guldkroken
	junior bovik guldkroken

